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Technische Daten

Inbetriebnahme:
Erbauer:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Achsabstand:
Tara-Gewicht:
Fahrgastkapazitat:
Motor:
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BASEL ERFAHREN BVB

2018

K-Bus

8,1m

2,1m

2,6m

45m

3,4t

33 (11 Sitzplatze, 21 Stehplatze, 1 Rollstuhlplatz)
VW 2.0L, 4 Zylinder Common Rail 130 kW



